
 
 

 
 
Monday, August 28    Parent Orientation 
      6:00 -  PDO 
      6:30 -   Preschool  
Tuesday, August 29    Sneak a Peek 10:00-11:30  
  
Tuesday, September 5   BYCS 1st day of school 
Thursday, September 14   8:45 Parent Coffee  
Wednesday, September 20  Individual Pictures (3 & 4 day classes) 
Thursday, September 21   Individual Pictures (2 day classes) 
 
Thursday, October 5   Farm Animals 
October 9 –12    NO SCHOOL—Fall Break 
October  16 – 19    Spirit Week (Team Day, Patriotic Day, Twisted Thursday) 
October 16 - October 26   Mini Conferences  
October 30 -November  2   Mini Conferences  
 
November      Mission Project 
November 6     NO SCHOOL 
November 20 - 23    NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 
 
Wednesday, December 6   Christmas Program (3 & 4 day) 
Thursday, December 14   Last Day of School 
 
Wednesday, January 3   1st Day Back to School 
Monday, January 8    2024-2025 BYCS registration opens online  
Monday, January 15   NO SCHOOL - MLK 
 
February 5 - 8 & 12 - 15   Parent - Teacher Conferences 
Monday, February 19   NO SCHOOL President’s Day 
Tuesday, February 20   Class Pictures (2 Day) 
Wednesday, February 21   Class Pictures (3 & 4 Day) 
Thursday, February 29   BYCS 2024-2025 Prepaid Tuition Due 
 
March 5     Science Week—Mr. Bond 
March 11– 14    NO SCHOOL - Spring Break 
March 25 - 28    Teacher Appreciation Week 
 
Thursday, April 18    BYCS Family Fun Night 
 
Wednesday, May 1    Spring Music Program (3 & 4 Day)                                   
Thursday, May 16    Last Day of BYCS 
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